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26
27
28
29
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32
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34
35
36A
368
37
38
39

40

50003846
50003847
50001643
50000365
50000355
50000802
50003116
50000161
50000286
50003562
50000115
50001044
50000113
50001046
50001045
50000070
50000111
50003050

50003679

CABINET ASSY - LEFT

CABINET ASSY - RIGHT

TEMPERATURE GAUGE

LID BUMPERS (COMES IN A SET OF 6)
PIVOT PIN & BOLT SET - Send with lid assy.
WARMING RACK (ENAMEL)

ROTISSERIE - NO spit rod

ROTISSERIE MOTOR

ROTISSERIE SPIT ROD - NOT in Rotisserie
SIDE BURNER ASSY

ELECTRODE ¢ SIDE BURNER

BURNER - SIDE BURNER

CONTROL KNOB - SIDE BURNER

VALVE LP - SIDE BURNER

VALVE NG - SIDE BURNER

IGNITOR KNOB - SIDE BURNER

IGNITOR (ROTARY 2 TERM.) - SIDE BURNER
GRATE (ENAMEL) - SIDE BURNER

CONDIMENT TRAY - RIGHT
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41 50003680 CONDIMENT TRAY - LEFT

42 50003597 SHELF, LEFT

43 50003581 SHELF, RIGHT

44 50001418 SHELF SUPPORT BLACK - Left rear & right front
45 50001419 SHELF SUPPORT BLACK - Right rear & left front
46 500035588 LID ASSY - SIDE BURNER

47 50003577 DOOR HANDLE

48 50001845 GREASE CUP

49 50003681 MAIN HARDWARE BAG

50 50000090 CASTER

N/A 50003432 CONSOLE REPAIR KIT

N/A VC303-3576 BEQ COVER

N/A VC703-1284 29 ROTISSERIE KIT

N/A VCGP1A GRIDDLE (replaces one cooking grid)
N/A 50003749 KIT - CONDIMENT TRAY

N/A 50003751 KIT - MAIN PARTS

3 50003621 DOOR ASSEMBLY

4 50003731 BASE ASSY

5 50001842 GREASE PAN

6 500008798 FLASH TUBE

7 50000892 BURNER GASKET

8 50003133 BURNER ASSY - WITH LONG ELECTRODE
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N/A

10

11

12A
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

50003100
50003457
50000431
50000523
50002822
50002823
50003815
50000920
50000198
5d00087?
50001226
50003587
50003648
50001328
500035868
50000816
50003514

50002834

BURNER ASSY - WITH SHORT ELECTRODE

BURNER REPAIR KIT

ELECTRODE - MAIN - SHORT

ELECTRODE - MAIN - LONG

VALVE ASSY - LP

VALVE ASSY - NG

HOSE REGULATOR - LP

HOSE - NATURAL GAS

12 - FOOT NATURAL GAS HOSE

HEAT PLATE (ENAMEL)

COOKING GRIDS (SET OF 3).

CONSOLE PRINTED VM450

BEZEL FOR CONTROL KNOBS

CONTROL KNOBS

CONSOLE REINFORCEMENT

IGNITOR KIT (Push buttondS included)

REAR LID ASSY - Also send p/n 50000355.

FRONT LID ASSY - Also send p/n 50000355.





